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MINUTES OF THE DOCTORAL COMMITTEE
	Academic Year 
	
	Date : 

	Name of the Scholar  
	

	Register No. 
	
	Date of Registration 
	

	Type of DC 
	Annual / Literature Survey / Comprehensive Viva / Intermittent / Pre-Synopsis / Synopsis 



Members Present & Signature:

	
	 Name 
	Signature 

	External Expert 
	
	

	Internal Expert 
	
	

	Supervisor 
	
	

	Jt. Supervisor (if any) 
	
	

	Any other member 
	
	


Attendance 	: Satisfactory / Needs Improvement/Not Satisfactory
Progress	: Satisfactory / Needs Improvement/ Not Satisfactory
Progress made since the last meeting: 
1 
2  
3  
4 
Remarks of the Committee: 
Suggestions by External/Internal Doctoral Committee members: 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Work planned for the next six months:
1 
2 
3 
4 

Any other Comments / Suggestions by the Doctoral Committee:
1 
2 
3 





Signature of the Scholar               					Signature of the Supervisor                                                               
	




Signature of the HoD
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